FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)	00 00 4	000	ET	Docket No.:
(Rev. 5-93) OMB No. 085′_0011 (exp.4/94) Conyright 1994-97 LegalStar.	09-28-1		.Y	
TMASKEVO3 LARO 9-24-9X				V V
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa			attartheid escripal	documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1008382			
Jewels By Marissa, Ltd.		2. 1101170 0110	And response receiving	8:37
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		Name: <u>T</u>	ru-KayManufacturi	ag Co.
		Internal Ad		
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Street Add	ress: <u>Two Carol D</u>	rive
☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership	City Line	coln	State: <u>RI</u> ZIP: <u>02865</u>
★ Corporation-State Rhode Islan		_		
Other			• •	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) attached	Yes 🗷 No	1		
3. Nature of conveyance:		1	-	
Assignment □	Merger	1		ode Island
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	☐ Other		
☐ Other		_		d States, a domestic representative
Execution Date: September 16, 1998		designation is (Designations	attached. must be a separate docu	_ · • • - · · · ·
		Additional nar	ne(s) & address(es) attacl	hed? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number	nbers(s):			
A. Trr ~emark Application No.(s)			3. Trademark Regist	ration No.(s)
		693,500	BARROWS	02/23/1960
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom co- concerning document should be mailed:			ber of applications and involved:	
Name: Elliot A. Salter, Esq.		,		• • • • • •
Internal Address:		7. I otal fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00
internal Address.		⊠ Enclos	sed	
SALTER & MICHAELSON		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 321 South Main Street	<u> </u>	8. Deposit ac	count number:	
				•
				& &
City: Providence State:	RI ZIP: <u>02903-</u>			\$
	DO NOT I	JSE THIS SPACE		<u> </u>
				9 99400
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document.	the foregoing inform	ation is true an	nd correct and any a	ttached Boy is a true copy
Elliot A. Salter	Tillio	t a. A.	alter	September 21, 1998
Name of Person Signing Signature				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
TRADEMARK =				

REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0258

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, JEWELS BY MARISSA, LTD., a Rhode Island corporation, located

and doing business at 106 South Washington Street, North Attleboro, MA 02761 (hereinafter

ASSIGNOR), is the sole and exclusive owner of the trademark BARROWS which is

registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office under #693,500, dated

February 23, 1960 (hereinafter the MARK); and

WHEREAS, TRU-KAY MANUFACTURING CO., a Rhode Island corporation,

located and doing business at Two Carol Drive, Lincoln, RI 02865 (hereinafter ASSIGNEE).

is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the MARK and the

registration therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable

consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does sell, assign,

transfer and set over unto ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the

MARK and the registration therefor, together with the good will of the business of ASSIGNOR

in connection with which the MARK has been used.

JEWELS BY MARISSA, LTD.

Dated: 4 9-16-98

By Yarra Brees Title Vice President

eas:gk\assign:jew-tru.500 RECORDED: 09/24/1998

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1792 FRAME: 0259**